
SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 15:15

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

206.8

10.4  9.910.610.610.410.310.5
  9.910.1  9.910.110.510.810.2

186.5166.5146.0125.3104.483.3

10.810.7
  9.610.8
10.410.3
62.631.8RUSISHCHENKO

Evgeniy
16171

206.6

10.710.910.310.110.5  9.910.3
10.210.010.710.510.3  9.7  9.7

185.7164.8143.8123.2102.482.8

10.610.7
10.810.5
10.210.0
62.831.2POLWOJTASIAK

Maciej
15952

185.3

10.1  9.110.510.210.310.6
10.410.010.610.510.6  9.8

164.8145.7124.6103.983.0

10.510.7
10.2  9.9
10.410.9
62.631.5SUILUESCHER

Manuel
17023

163.4

  9.810.510.010.1  9.6
10.610.510.6  9.810.7

143.0122.0101.481.5

10.1  9.9
  9.910.9
10.7  9.7
61.230.5POLKUCZYNSKI

Adam
15864

142.9

10.2  9.710.610.5
10.5  9.9  9.710.3

122.2102.682.3

10.310.1
10.610.1
10.210.2
61.530.4FRAROECKEL

Regis
11865

121.4

  9.210.310.4
10.610.610.5

101.680.7

10.0  9.4
  9.710.7
  9.410.6
59.830.7SVKHOLKO

Ondrej
17096

100.6

10.410.7
10.910.2

79.3

  9.110.2
  9.910.5
  9.2  9.5
58.430.2RUSZULFUGAROV

Eduard
16407

78.7

  9.4
10.9

  9.710.1
  9.510.0
  9.4  9.7
58.429.8EGYAMER

Basel
11228

Legend B326FFB4
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.06.2015 15:36:17)
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SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 12:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.1 QFPOLWOJTASIAK Maciej1595 POL1 103.3 102.6 102.1 105.0 105.2 104.9

622.7 QFSUILUESCHER Manuel1702 SUI2 102.9 103.9 103.3 104.2 103.0 105.4

622.7 QFFRAROECKEL Regis1186 FRA3 101.9 103.7 103.4 104.9 104.2 104.6

621.4 QFPOLKUCZYNSKI Adam1586 POL4 103.7 102.6 105.1 105.0 101.7 103.3

621.0 QFSVKHOLKO Ondrej1709 SVK5 101.1 104.0 103.9 103.0 104.1 104.9

620.4 QFEGYAMER Basel11226 101.9 104.4 105.0 103.9 103.1 102.1

620.3 QFRUSZULFUGAROV Eduard1640 RUS II7 102.5 105.1 103.3 102.9 102.4 104.1

620.2 QFRUSISHCHENKO Evgeniy1617 RUS8 103.8 105.2 102.5 103.0 102.6 103.1

620.0SUIDUERR Christoph1695 SUI9 102.7 103.2 103.4 104.4 102.1 104.2

619.6AUSBAILEY Mitchell James1014 AUS10 101.0 103.8 104.2 103.4 102.9 104.3

619.2INDSHEORAN Akhil139311 103.6 102.1 102.5 103.4 102.5 105.1

619.0POLMAJKA Marcin1588 POL12 102.8 102.6 101.9 104.6 101.2 105.9

618.6CZECESTR Jan1082 CZE13 102.6 104.1 103.2 104.1 102.1 102.5

618.5AUSWOODHOUSE Frederyk1028 AUS14 103.0 102.5 102.9 103.4 103.1 103.6

618.4USABUCHANAN Jacob1753 USA15 101.2 103.1 103.0 104.3 103.8 103.0

618.3USAESTES Benjamin1756 USA16 101.8 103.1 103.8 102.4 104.0 103.2

617.9SUIFRUND Robin1699 SUI17 102.6 103.8 101.3 103.9 103.7 102.6

617.7FRARODRIGUES Pierre1185 FRA18 101.2 102.5 104.4 102.5 102.1 105.0

617.6SVKJANY Patrik1710 SVK19 103.4 103.5 101.3 103.7 102.2 103.5

617.6NORKARLSEN Benjamin
Tingsrud

157220 99.0 103.1 103.2 104.9 104.1 103.3

617.5RUSFETISOV Vladislav1612 RUS21 101.8 102.8 104.2 100.5 104.8 103.4

617.3ITASUPPINI Marco145722 103.8 104.8 102.4 103.4 102.2 100.7

617.0CZESPITALSKY Jaroslav1102 CZE23 101.4 103.6 103.9 102.4 103.3 102.4

616.8ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo142724 104.6 103.4 101.7 101.7 101.0 104.4

616.2HUNBUKOVSZKY Peter1327 HUN25 101.3 103.5 103.3 103.8 102.8 101.5

616.0CZETOMAN Matej1103 CZE26 100.3 102.4 104.0 104.3 101.7 103.3

615.9INDKUSALE Swapnil1377 IND27 100.3 103.7 103.0 101.5 104.3 103.1
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

615.5GERRUDINGSDORFER
Ferdinand

1289 GER28 101.1 103.3 104.9 102.5 100.4 103.3

615.3FRABUFFARD Lorenzo1165 FRA29 100.4 103.7 102.7 99.7 104.7 104.1

614.6SLOSKAFAR Matjaz1674 SLO30 101.4 103.4 102.8 104.8 102.8 99.4

614.5CZEENTRICHEL Ales108631 101.9 102.6 103.6 102.3 101.5 102.6

614.4RUSKRYLOV Aleksei1625 RUS II32 101.0 102.3 104.4 101.5 103.5 101.7

614.0RUSGOLOVIZNIN Ilia1616 RUS II33 101.1 103.2 101.7 101.3 104.7 102.0

613.8INDGOEL Ishan1365 IND34 101.7 103.4 100.5 102.3 101.6 104.3

613.7GERROELLER Alexander128735 102.2 101.4 103.6 101.2 102.2 103.1

612.9GERBAUERNFEIND Rupert122536 99.9 100.8 103.3 102.3 103.2 103.4

612.9GERDEMBECK Kai1240 GER37 101.7 104.6 101.5 98.9 104.5 101.7

612.9SUIEICHELBERGER Adrian169638 101.9 102.0 102.3 103.6 102.3 100.8

612.7POLPACUK Piotr159139 101.7 102.3 102.5 102.7 100.5 103.0

612.3KORKWON Ilgu149840 102.5 102.5 100.0 100.5 102.6 104.2

611.9AUSSHAND George Edward1023 AUS41 102.5 103.4 101.2 103.2 101.7 99.9

611.8HUNVAS Peter1339 HUN42 100.2 103.1 102.7 103.3 102.0 100.5

611.7USAANTI William1751 USA43 102.3 99.5 101.8 103.4 103.0 101.7

611.4ISRENGEL Ofek141644 101.0 105.1 100.4 100.6 102.3 102.0

611.0GBRBALE Dean119445 102.4 100.4 102.3 101.9 101.0 103.0

610.8AUSROSSITER Jack Thomas
Venning

102246 100.7 101.9 100.9 103.3 100.5 103.5

610.5SLOKANDARE Erik1669 SLO47 102.5 104.6 101.4 101.8 100.2 100.0

610.4GERSTABEL Gregor1297 GER48 100.1 100.1 102.0 102.2 102.2 103.8

610.4HUNNAGY Sandor1337 HUN49 99.7 103.7 102.8 102.6 100.0 101.6

609.6SLOKOLENC Jan1671 SLO50 101.8 101.9 102.3 103.1 102.1 98.4

608.9SLOKELENC Zan167051 100.6 100.1 102.5 102.5 101.0 102.2

608.3RUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur1602 RUS52 98.6 99.4 102.8 101.6 101.9 104.0

606.6KORYUN Deokyoung150253 100.4 98.6 102.9 99.0 102.1 103.6

606.2INDBANDAL Karan135354 99.6 101.6 100.9 99.5 103.2 101.4

606.0GBRBALE Jack119555 99.3 102.1 102.9 100.6 101.9 99.2

605.9MASTEO Siew Keng David153956 98.6 100.6 100.8 101.1 101.6 103.2

605.4INDPRAMANICK Subhankar1386 IND57 101.3 103.0 100.6 99.2 100.9 100.4

602.9FINLANGSTROM Sebastian1146 FIN58 99.4 101.4 99.9 97.4 103.6 101.2

602.5SVKSUCHY Adam1719 SVK59 97.6 101.1 101.7 99.9 100.5 101.7

600.7TURTURKMEN Evren174460 101.9 101.2 101.7 97.4 100.0 98.5

DNSFINFRIMAN Bjorn1137 FIN

DNSFINFRIMAN Cristian1138 FIN
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SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 13:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.4 QFPOLKUCZYNSKI Adam1586 POL1 103.7 102.6 105.1 105.0 101.7 103.3

620.3 QFRUSZULFUGAROV Eduard1640 RUS II2 102.5 105.1 103.3 102.9 102.4 104.1

620.0SUIDUERR Christoph1695 SUI3 102.7 103.2 103.4 104.4 102.1 104.2

618.5AUSWOODHOUSE Frederyk1028 AUS4 103.0 102.5 102.9 103.4 103.1 103.6

618.3USAESTES Benjamin1756 USA5 101.8 103.1 103.8 102.4 104.0 103.2

617.9SUIFRUND Robin1699 SUI6 102.6 103.8 101.3 103.9 103.7 102.6

617.6SVKJANY Patrik1710 SVK7 103.4 103.5 101.3 103.7 102.2 103.5

617.3ITASUPPINI Marco14578 103.8 104.8 102.4 103.4 102.2 100.7

616.2HUNBUKOVSZKY Peter1327 HUN9 101.3 103.5 103.3 103.8 102.8 101.5

616.0CZETOMAN Matej1103 CZE10 100.3 102.4 104.0 104.3 101.7 103.3

615.9INDKUSALE Swapnil1377 IND11 100.3 103.7 103.0 101.5 104.3 103.1

615.5GERRUDINGSDORFER
Ferdinand

1289 GER12 101.1 103.3 104.9 102.5 100.4 103.3

615.3FRABUFFARD Lorenzo1165 FRA13 100.4 103.7 102.7 99.7 104.7 104.1

614.6SLOSKAFAR Matjaz1674 SLO14 101.4 103.4 102.8 104.8 102.8 99.4

614.5CZEENTRICHEL Ales108615 101.9 102.6 103.6 102.3 101.5 102.6

614.4RUSKRYLOV Aleksei1625 RUS II16 101.0 102.3 104.4 101.5 103.5 101.7

612.9GERDEMBECK Kai1240 GER17 101.7 104.6 101.5 98.9 104.5 101.7

612.7POLPACUK Piotr159118 101.7 102.3 102.5 102.7 100.5 103.0

611.9AUSSHAND George Edward1023 AUS19 102.5 103.4 101.2 103.2 101.7 99.9

611.0GBRBALE Dean119420 102.4 100.4 102.3 101.9 101.0 103.0

608.9SLOKELENC Zan167021 100.6 100.1 102.5 102.5 101.0 102.2

608.3RUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur1602 RUS22 98.6 99.4 102.8 101.6 101.9 104.0

606.6KORYUN Deokyoung150223 100.4 98.6 102.9 99.0 102.1 103.6

606.2INDBANDAL Karan135324 99.6 101.6 100.9 99.5 103.2 101.4

DNSFINFRIMAN Cristian1138 FIN
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 62; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 6F42E716
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.06.2015 18:41:49)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.06.2015 14:38:07)
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SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 12:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.1POLWOJTASIAK Maciej1595 POL1 103.3 102.6 102.1 105.0 105.2 104.9

622.7SUILUESCHER Manuel1702 SUI2 102.9 103.9 103.3 104.2 103.0 105.4

622.7FRAROECKEL Regis1186 FRA3 101.9 103.7 103.4 104.9 104.2 104.6

621.0SVKHOLKO Ondrej1709 SVK4 101.1 104.0 103.9 103.0 104.1 104.9

620.4EGYAMER Basel11225 101.9 104.4 105.0 103.9 103.1 102.1

620.2RUSISHCHENKO Evgeniy1617 RUS6 103.8 105.2 102.5 103.0 102.6 103.1

619.6AUSBAILEY Mitchell James1014 AUS7 101.0 103.8 104.2 103.4 102.9 104.3

619.2INDSHEORAN Akhil13938 103.6 102.1 102.5 103.4 102.5 105.1

619.0POLMAJKA Marcin1588 POL9 102.8 102.6 101.9 104.6 101.2 105.9

618.6CZECESTR Jan1082 CZE10 102.6 104.1 103.2 104.1 102.1 102.5

618.4USABUCHANAN Jacob1753 USA11 101.2 103.1 103.0 104.3 103.8 103.0

617.7FRARODRIGUES Pierre1185 FRA12 101.2 102.5 104.4 102.5 102.1 105.0

617.6NORKARLSEN Benjamin
Tingsrud

157213 99.0 103.1 103.2 104.9 104.1 103.3

617.5RUSFETISOV Vladislav1612 RUS14 101.8 102.8 104.2 100.5 104.8 103.4

617.0CZESPITALSKY Jaroslav1102 CZE15 101.4 103.6 103.9 102.4 103.3 102.4

616.8ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo142716 104.6 103.4 101.7 101.7 101.0 104.4

614.0RUSGOLOVIZNIN Ilia1616 RUS II17 101.1 103.2 101.7 101.3 104.7 102.0

613.8INDGOEL Ishan1365 IND18 101.7 103.4 100.5 102.3 101.6 104.3

613.7GERROELLER Alexander128719 102.2 101.4 103.6 101.2 102.2 103.1

612.9GERBAUERNFEIND Rupert122520 99.9 100.8 103.3 102.3 103.2 103.4

612.9SUIEICHELBERGER Adrian169621 101.9 102.0 102.3 103.6 102.3 100.8

612.3KORKWON Ilgu149822 102.5 102.5 100.0 100.5 102.6 104.2

611.8HUNVAS Peter1339 HUN23 100.2 103.1 102.7 103.3 102.0 100.5

611.7USAANTI William1751 USA24 102.3 99.5 101.8 103.4 103.0 101.7

611.4ISRENGEL Ofek141625 101.0 105.1 100.4 100.6 102.3 102.0

610.8AUSROSSITER Jack Thomas
Venning

102226 100.7 101.9 100.9 103.3 100.5 103.5

610.5SLOKANDARE Erik1669 SLO27 102.5 104.6 101.4 101.8 100.2 100.0
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

610.4GERSTABEL Gregor1297 GER28 100.1 100.1 102.0 102.2 102.2 103.8

610.4HUNNAGY Sandor1337 HUN29 99.7 103.7 102.8 102.6 100.0 101.6

609.6SLOKOLENC Jan1671 SLO30 101.8 101.9 102.3 103.1 102.1 98.4

606.0GBRBALE Jack119531 99.3 102.1 102.9 100.6 101.9 99.2

605.9MASTEO Siew Keng David153932 98.6 100.6 100.8 101.1 101.6 103.2

605.4INDPRAMANICK Subhankar1386 IND33 101.3 103.0 100.6 99.2 100.9 100.4

602.9FINLANGSTROM Sebastian1146 FIN34 99.4 101.4 99.9 97.4 103.6 101.2

602.5SVKSUCHY Adam1719 SVK35 97.6 101.1 101.7 99.9 100.5 101.7

600.7TURTURKMEN Evren174436 101.9 101.2 101.7 97.4 100.0 98.5

DNSFINFRIMAN Bjorn1137 FIN

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 37; Total number of athletes: 62; Total number of teams: 14

Legend F5C6EB28
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation Rem Remarks
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.06.2015 13:17:56)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.06.2015 13:01:50)
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SAT 27 JUN 2015, START TIME 12:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1863.51 POL - Poland 309.8 307.8 309.1 314.6 308.1 314.1

623.1WOJTASIAK Maciej1595 103.3 102.6 102.1 105.0 105.2 104.9

621.4KUCZYNSKI Adam1586 103.7 102.6 105.1 105.0 101.7 103.3

619.0MAJKA Marcin1588 102.8 102.6 101.9 104.6 101.2 105.9

1860.62 SUI - Switzerland 308.2 310.9 308.0 312.5 308.8 312.2

622.7LUESCHER Manuel1702 102.9 103.9 103.3 104.2 103.0 105.4

620.0DUERR Christoph1695 102.7 103.2 103.4 104.4 102.1 104.2

617.9FRUND Robin1699 102.6 103.8 101.3 103.9 103.7 102.6

1855.73 FRA - France 303.5 309.9 310.5 307.1 311.0 313.7

622.7ROECKEL Regis1186 101.9 103.7 103.4 104.9 104.2 104.6

617.7RODRIGUES Pierre1185 101.2 102.5 104.4 102.5 102.1 105.0

615.3BUFFARD Lorenzo1165 100.4 103.7 102.7 99.7 104.7 104.1

1851.64 CZE - Czech Republic 304.3 310.1 311.1 310.8 307.1 308.2

618.6CESTR Jan1082 102.6 104.1 103.2 104.1 102.1 102.5

617.0SPITALSKY Jaroslav1102 101.4 103.6 103.9 102.4 103.3 102.4

616.0TOMAN Matej1103 100.3 102.4 104.0 104.3 101.7 103.3

1850.05 AUS - Australia 306.5 309.7 308.3 310.0 307.7 307.8

619.6BAILEY Mitchell James1014 101.0 103.8 104.2 103.4 102.9 104.3

618.5WOODHOUSE Frederyk1028 103.0 102.5 102.9 103.4 103.1 103.6

611.9SHAND George Edward1023 102.5 103.4 101.2 103.2 101.7 99.9

1848.76 RUS II - Russian Federation II 304.6 310.6 309.4 305.7 310.6 307.8

620.3ZULFUGAROV Eduard1640 102.5 105.1 103.3 102.9 102.4 104.1

614.4KRYLOV Aleksei1625 101.0 102.3 104.4 101.5 103.5 101.7

614.0GOLOVIZNIN Ilia1616 101.1 103.2 101.7 101.3 104.7 102.0
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1848.47 USA - United States of America 305.3 305.7 308.6 310.1 310.8 307.9

618.4BUCHANAN Jacob1753 101.2 103.1 103.0 104.3 103.8 103.0

618.3ESTES Benjamin1756 101.8 103.1 103.8 102.4 104.0 103.2

611.7ANTI William1751 102.3 99.5 101.8 103.4 103.0 101.7

1846.08 RUS - Russian Federation 304.2 307.4 309.5 305.1 309.3 310.5

620.2ISHCHENKO Evgeniy1617 103.8 105.2 102.5 103.0 102.6 103.1

617.5FETISOV Vladislav1612 101.8 102.8 104.2 100.5 104.8 103.4

608.3AKHMEDZHANOV Timur1602 98.6 99.4 102.8 101.6 101.9 104.0

1841.19 SVK - Slovakia 302.1 308.6 306.9 306.6 306.8 310.1

621.0HOLKO Ondrej1709 101.1 104.0 103.9 103.0 104.1 104.9

617.6JANY Patrik1710 103.4 103.5 101.3 103.7 102.2 103.5

602.5SUCHY Adam1719 97.6 101.1 101.7 99.9 100.5 101.7

1838.810 GER - Germany 302.9 308.0 308.4 303.6 307.1 308.8

615.5RUDINGSDORFER Ferdinand1289 101.1 103.3 104.9 102.5 100.4 103.3

612.9DEMBECK Kai1240 101.7 104.6 101.5 98.9 104.5 101.7

610.4STABEL Gregor1297 100.1 100.1 102.0 102.2 102.2 103.8

1838.411 HUN - Hungary 301.2 310.3 308.8 309.7 304.8 303.6

616.2BUKOVSZKY Peter1327 101.3 103.5 103.3 103.8 102.8 101.5

611.8VAS Peter1339 100.2 103.1 102.7 103.3 102.0 100.5

610.4NAGY Sandor1337 99.7 103.7 102.8 102.6 100.0 101.6

1835.112 IND - India 303.3 310.1 304.1 303.0 306.8 307.8

615.9KUSALE Swapnil1377 100.3 103.7 103.0 101.5 104.3 103.1

613.8GOEL Ishan1365 101.7 103.4 100.5 102.3 101.6 104.3

605.4PRAMANICK Subhankar1386 101.3 103.0 100.6 99.2 100.9 100.4

1834.713 SLO - Slovenia 305.7 309.9 306.5 309.7 305.1 297.8

614.6SKAFAR Matjaz1674 101.4 103.4 102.8 104.8 102.8 99.4

610.5KANDARE Erik1669 102.5 104.6 101.4 101.8 100.2 100.0

609.6KOLENC Jan1671 101.8 101.9 102.3 103.1 102.1 98.4

DNSFIN - Finland

602.9LANGSTROM Sebastian1146 99.4 101.4 99.9 97.4 103.6 101.2

DNSFRIMAN Bjorn1137

DNSFRIMAN Cristian1138
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